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Puchar Burmistrza Konstantynowa
Konstantynów, 26-1-2016

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2016-01-26 - 10:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat

1. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:08.46 282
2. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:09.75 267
3. KILAR, Patryk 04 "MUKS" Zgierz 1:12.22 240
4. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:14.01 223
5. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:14.68 217
6. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.77 208
7. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.16 205
8. BANACH, Bartosz 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:16.34 204
9. WYBRANIEC, Olgierd 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:16.58 202

10. CĄBRZYŃSKI, Mateusz 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:16.65 201
11. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:16.71 201
12. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.97 199
13. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:17.46 195
14. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:18.08 190
15. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:19.21 182
16. POTEMKA, Michał 04 "MUKS" Zgierz 1:20.80 172
17. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.56 167
18. SZYDŁOWSKI, Wiktor 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.01 158
19. PAWŁOWSKI, Oliwier 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:25.30 146
20. KACZMAREK, Oliwier 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:28.64 130
21. DAROSZEWSKI, Michał 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.11 124
22. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.62 121
23. KĘSKA, Maksymilian 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.67 121
24. WISIAŁKOWSKI, Jakub 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:33.01 112
25. DOBROSZEK, Kacper 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:35.15 105

PUDLARZ, Adam 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:35.15 105
27. NOWAK, Jakub 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:40.49 89
28. ŻUCHOWSKI, Jeremi 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:42.59 84
29. KRYSTEK, Mieszko 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:43.80 81
30. LOBKA, Kacper 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:44.67 79

13 - 14 lat

1. WODYŃSKI, Bartosz 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:01.67 386
2. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:02.86 365
3. SZLĘK, Jan 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:03.22 359
4. ŁYSIAK, Ignacy 02 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:03.97 346
5. KNYSZYŃSKI, Maciej 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.41 339
6. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:04.67 335
7. SZULC, Jan 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:06.86 303
8. ZAMOJSKI, Kacper 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.14 299
9. LIK, Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:07.17 299

10. DÓJCZYŃSKI, Michał 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:07.99 288
11. SAMULCZYK, Michał 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.34 284
12. GAŁECKI, Krzysztof 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.06 275
13. OLESKI, Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:09.46 270
14. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:11.96 243
15. BAJER VEL BOJER, Adam 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.56 237
16. PAWLAK, Hubert 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:13.27 230
17. WÓJCIAK, Jakub 02 100405 1:13.77 226
18. KOŁACIŃSKI, Artur 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:16.16 205
19. PESCI, Gabriel 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:17.77 192
20. WILANOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:18.80 185
21. SWĘDERSKI, Bartosz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:19.47 180
22. CHUDZIK, Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:20.06 176
23. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:22.11 163
24. TERPIAL, Kacper 02 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:22.34 162
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Puchar Burmistrza Konstantynowa
Konstantynów, 26-1-2016

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

25. SARNACKI, Janusz 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.09 158
26. DOBOSZ, Adam 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:26.64 139
27. PŁOSKI, Julian 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:42.43 84
28. OCHAL, Jakub 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:47.03 74

DYSKW. PODWYSOCKI, Artur 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:18.41

15 lat i starsi

1. LASSEK, Bartłomiej 94 AZS UŁPŁ Łódź 50.07 723
2. CUKANOW, Michał 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 51.46 666
3. KAZIMIERCZAK, Kamil 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 51.52 663
4. KRASKA, Jakub 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 53.18 603
5. FELIŃCZAK, Wojciech 96 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 56.16 512
6. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 56.92 492
7. KACZMAREK, Kacper 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 57.22 484
8. ZALESKI, Piotr 96 100405 57.62 474

PORCZYŃSKI, Michał 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 57.62 474
10. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.74 471
11. REL, Maciej 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.85 468
12. WIKTOROWSKI, Gracjan 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 58.75 447

KOTAS, Wiktor 98 100405 58.75 447
14. OSIŃSKI, Piotr 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:01.37 392
15. KOWALSKI, Adam 00 100405 1:01.72 386
16. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:02.26 376
17. WIDAWSKI, Michał 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:02.35 374
18. LEWANDOWSKI, Mateusz 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:02.86 365
19. STERNICZUK, Wojciech 01 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:03.62 352
20. KUCHARSKI, Jakub 01 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:05.12 328
21. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.42 309

Open

1. LASSEK, Bartłomiej 94 AZS UŁPŁ Łódź 50.07 723
2. CUKANOW, Michał 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 51.46 666
3. KAZIMIERCZAK, Kamil 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 51.52 663
4. KRASKA, Jakub 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 53.18 603
5. FELIŃCZAK, Wojciech 96 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 56.16 512
6. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 56.92 492
7. KACZMAREK, Kacper 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 57.22 484
8. ZALESKI, Piotr 96 100405 57.62 474

PORCZYŃSKI, Michał 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 57.62 474
10. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.74 471
11. REL, Maciej 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.85 468
12. WIKTOROWSKI, Gracjan 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 58.75 447

KOTAS, Wiktor 98 100405 58.75 447
14. OSIŃSKI, Piotr 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:01.37 392
15. WODYŃSKI, Bartosz 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:01.67 386
16. KOWALSKI, Adam 00 100405 1:01.72 386
17. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:02.26 376
18. WIDAWSKI, Michał 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:02.35 374
19. LEWANDOWSKI, Mateusz 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:02.86 365

MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:02.86 365
21. SZLĘK, Jan 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:03.22 359
22. STERNICZUK, Wojciech 01 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:03.62 352
23. ŁYSIAK, Ignacy 02 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:03.97 346
24. KNYSZYŃSKI, Maciej 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.41 339
25. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:04.67 335
26. KUCHARSKI, Jakub 01 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:05.12 328
27. FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.42 309
28. SZULC, Jan 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:06.86 303
29. ZAMOJSKI, Kacper 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.14 299
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Puchar Burmistrza Konstantynowa
Konstantynów, 26-1-2016

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

30. LIK, Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:07.17 299
31. DÓJCZYŃSKI, Michał 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:07.99 288
32. SAMULCZYK, Michał 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.34 284
33. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:08.46 282
34. GAŁECKI, Krzysztof 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.06 275
35. OLESKI, Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:09.46 270
36. KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:09.75 267
37. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:11.96 243
38. KILAR, Patryk 04 "MUKS" Zgierz 1:12.22 240
39. BAJER VEL BOJER, Adam 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.56 237
40. PAWLAK, Hubert 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:13.27 230
41. WÓJCIAK, Jakub 02 100405 1:13.77 226
42. LEŚNIAK, Maksymilian 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:14.01 223
43. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:14.68 217
44. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.77 208
45. KOŁACIŃSKI, Artur 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:16.16 205

KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.16 205
47. BANACH, Bartosz 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:16.34 204
48. WYBRANIEC, Olgierd 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:16.58 202
49. CĄBRZYŃSKI, Mateusz 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:16.65 201
50. JĘDRYKA, Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:16.71 201
51. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.97 199
52. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:17.46 195
53. PESCI, Gabriel 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:17.77 192
54. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 Uks 190 Łódź 1:18.08 190
55. WILANOWSKI, Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:18.80 185
56. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:19.21 182
57. SWĘDERSKI, Bartosz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:19.47 180
58. CHUDZIK, Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:20.06 176
59. POTEMKA, Michał 04 "MUKS" Zgierz 1:20.80 172
60. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.56 167
61. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:22.11 163
62. TERPIAL, Kacper 02 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:22.34 162
63. SZYDŁOWSKI, Wiktor 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.01 158
64. SARNACKI, Janusz 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.09 158
65. PAWŁOWSKI, Oliwier 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:25.30 146
66. DOBOSZ, Adam 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:26.64 139
67. KACZMAREK, Oliwier 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:28.64 130
68. DAROSZEWSKI, Michał 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.11 124
69. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.62 121
70. KĘSKA, Maksymilian 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:30.67 121
71. WISIAŁKOWSKI, Jakub 04 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:33.01 112
72. DOBROSZEK, Kacper 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:35.15 105

PUDLARZ, Adam 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:35.15 105
74. CYBULSKI, Julian 06 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:37.77 97
75. NOWAK, Jakub 04 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:40.49 89
76. PŁOSKI, Julian 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:42.43 84
77. ŻUCHOWSKI, Jeremi 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:42.59 84
78. KRYSTEK, Mieszko 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:43.80 81
79. LOBKA, Kacper 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:44.67 79
80. OCHAL, Jakub 03 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:47.03 74

DYSKW. PODWYSOCKI, Artur 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:18.41


